
1
Relcon 
Infraprojects 
Ltd.

7,85,803 5,55,578.00             2,30,335.00 _

2
Link lntime India 
Private Limited 

2,06,484 1,82,883.84                 23,600.16 _

3
Employees state 
insurance 
corporation

1,29,011 1,29,011  _  -   

TOTAL   11,21,298     8,67,473           2,53,935                        -   

Amount of 
Claim 

Rejected
Remarks

A A Estates Private Limited
Claims received from Operational creditors excluding workmen and employees

Sr. no.
Name of the 

creditor
Amount of 

Claim

Amount of 
Claim 

Admitted

Amount of 
Claim under 
verification


